
Description Fiber Type Part Number
Lead Times

FastShip FastConnect
1-10 m 11-50 m 3-164 ft

LC Uniboot/LC Uniboot 
2.0 mm DFX Riser

OM3 797902TD1200xxM

24 hours 72 hours 72 hours

OM4 797902QD1200xxM

OS2 787802GD1200xxM

LC Duplex/LC Duplex 
2.0 mm Zipcord Riser

OM3 050502T51200xxM

OM4 050502Q51200xxM

OS2 040402G51200xxM

SC Duplex/SC Duplex 
2.0 mm Zipcord Riser OS2 727202G51200xxM

Cable Assemblies
FastShip/FastConnect Program
With our FastShip/FastConnect program, Corning makes it faster than ever to receive our most popular 
patch cords at no additional cost to you. 

•	 Free overnight drop shipping included
•	� Featuring Corning's market-leading reverse polarity uniboot and duplex designs
•	� Lengths between 1 m and 10 m are in stock and ready to ship
•	� Lengths between 11 m and 50 m or 3 ft and 164 ft are made to order and ship within 72 hours
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NOTES:

	 • xx = Assembly length/1/2 length increments are not part of the program
	 • Line item quantity of 250 pieces or less
	 • Order must be entered by Corning by 1 p.m. EST to meet stated lead times 
	 • When ordering in feet increments change the M in the part to an F; for example 797902TD120010F 
	 • If you require further assistance please call your customer care representative


